

---

## Achizitia materiale de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 49936581

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.09.20 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.405,04 RON - 1.405,04 RON

---

Descriere: perie centrala buc 2x21,01=42,02 2.trafalet buc 1x19,33=19,33 3.gratar trafalet buc 1x3,36=3,36 4.decalimitru buc 1x46,22=46,22 5.cap trimer buc 1x21,01=21,01 6.fir trimer buc 1x13,45=13,45 7.profil aluminiu 25x25 buc 25x23,53=588,25 8.robinet tur calorifer buc 3x11,76=35,28 9.dispenser sapun buc 74x8,41=621,84 10.robinet buc 1x14,28=14,28

---